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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/10/2023 a 31/10/2023

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/10/2023    1.086,880        0,000        0,000    1.086,880        0,000   12.028,120 
                                           03/10/2023      799,860        0,000        0,000      799,860        0,000   11.228,260 
                                           05/10/2023      228,830        0,000        0,000      228,830        0,000   10.999,430 
                                           06/10/2023      395,610        0,000        0,000      395,610    7.000,000   17.603,820 
                                           08/10/2023      230,000        0,000        0,000      230,000        0,000   17.373,820 
                                           09/10/2023      285,740        0,000        0,000      285,740        0,000   17.088,080 
                                           10/10/2023      192,820        0,000        0,000      192,820        0,000   16.895,260 
                                           11/10/2023      503,090        0,000        0,000      503,090        0,000   16.392,170 
                                           16/10/2023    1.618,060        0,000        0,000    1.618,060        0,000   14.774,110 
                                           17/10/2023      438,720        0,000        0,000      438,720        0,000   14.335,390 
                                           18/10/2023      214,540        0,000        0,000      214,540        0,000   14.120,850 
                                           19/10/2023    1.579,670        0,000        0,000    1.579,670        0,000   12.541,180 
                                           20/10/2023      466,700        0,000        0,000      466,700        0,000   12.074,480 
                                           23/10/2023      337,530        0,000        0,000      337,530        0,000   11.736,950 
                                           25/10/2023      964,140        0,000        0,000      964,140        0,000   10.772,810 
                                           27/10/2023      254,600        0,000        0,000      254,600        0,000   10.518,210 
                                           30/10/2023      327,770        0,000        0,000      327,770        0,000   10.190,440 
                                           31/10/2023       79,110        0,000        0,000       79,110        0,000   10.111,330 
      Total DIESEL                                      10.003,670        0,000        0,000   10.003,670    7.000,000              

Total                                                   10.003,670        0,000        0,000   10.003,670    7.000,000              
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